
K-35 

L-8 

Q-3-M . 
Q-23 

R-8 

SJ-7 
SJ-12 
SA-11 

SA-28 
SL-2a 
SL-2b 
SC-1 

CmQ . 
SJ-14 

ATT 
SEA 

a recess be taker until Monday, September 15th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. 

Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairmn de- 

Justice of the Peace 

District Court 

Charity . 
Charity 

General Government 

T.B. & Public Health 
T.B. & Public Health 
County Highway 

County Highway 
Court of Common Pleas 
Court of Common Pleas 
County Audit 

County Treasurer 
T.B. & Public Health 

September llth, 1941. 

Accounting & Recording Records, 
Supplies 
Court Reporters Supplies & Office 
Expense of Judges 
Shoes & Clothes 
State Board of Fublic Welfare- 
Stamp Relief Plan 
Audits & “xamination of County 
Records 
Fuel, Light, Water, Rent, Etc. 
Maintenance of Equipment 
Purchase of Road O11 & Other 
Bituminous Material 
Sundry Contingent Expense 
Jurors Fees 
Witness Fees 
Salaries and Expense of Audit 
and Making Reports 
Maintenance of Equipment 
Compensation for Additional 
Services Superintendent of Public 
Health 

Signed, approved and adopted this llth day of September, 1941. 

E 
L 

S T:; ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK. 

700.00: 

1,350.00 
1,000.00 

5,837.50 

7,333.26 
500.00 
25.00 

22,831.79 
500.00 

7,277.10 
4,300.00 

477.74 
190.40 

600.00 

THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF 
TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA. . 

SIGNED: J. B. GRAY, CHAIRMAN. 
RALSA F. MORLEY, MEMBER. 
CURTIS GREER, MEMBER. 

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that 

clared carried. 

ATTEST: ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK. 

DEPUTY. 
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CHAIRMAN BOARD OF COUNTY CPT SSTONERS « 
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