K-3	Justice of the Peace	Accounting & Recording Records,	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Supplies	700.00
L - 8	District Court	Court Reporters Supplies & Office	
A	~ .	Expense of Judges	1,350.00
Q-3-M		Shoes & Clothes	1,000.00
Q-23	Charity	State Board of Public Welfare-	•
	· · ·	Stamp Relief Plan	5,837.50
R-8	General Government	Audits & Examination of County	
•	•	Records	7,333.26
SJ-7	T.B. & Public Health	Fuel, Light, Water, Rent, Etc	500.00
SJ-12	T.B. & Public Health	Maintenance of Equipment	25.00
SA-11	County Highway	Purchase of Road Oil & Other	
	, , ,	Bituminous Material	22,831.79
SA-28	County Highway	Sundry Contingent Expense	500.00
SL-2a	Court of Common Pleas	Jurors Fees	7.277.10
SL-2b	Court of Common Pleas	Witness Fees	4,300.00
SC-1	County Audit	Salaries and Expense of Audit	.,
•	•	and Making Reports	477.74
C-9	County Treasurer	Maintenance of Equipment	190.40
SJ-14		Compensation for Additional	2.00010
		Services Superintendent of Public	
		Health	600.00
			000.00

Signed, approved and adopted this 11th day of September, 1941.

THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF TULSA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA. .

A T T E S T: ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK. S E A L

SIGNED: J. B. GRAY, CHAIRMAN.
RALSA F. MORLEY, MEMBER.
CURTIS GREER, MEMBER.

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that a recess be taken until Monday, September 15th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

ATTEST: ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK.

DEDITOR

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS.